Tempi di spedizione

Pacchi leggeri

2-4 giorni lavorativi

Pacchi pesanti

4-6 giorni lavorativi

Spese di spedizione

PACCHI LEGGERI

SICILIA, CALABRIA,
ITALIA STANDARD | SARDEGNA, ISOLE
KG PREZZO (€)
0-3 8 8,5
3-5 8 8.5
5-10 10 12
10-20 10 12
20-30 12 135
30-50 17 19
50-55 19 22
55-60 21 245
60-65 23 27
65-70 245 27
70-75 27 33.5
75-80 28.5 36
80-85 31 38.5
85-90 32.5 39.5
90-100 33 39.5




PACCHI PESANTI

150 kg 300 kg 450 kg 600 kg 750 kg 900 kg 1050 kg 1100 kg
100X120X60 cm| 100X120X80 cm | 100X120X120 cm |100X120X160 cm |100X120X240 cm [100X120X240 cm|100X120X240 cm | 100X120X240 cm
CH
PE
TE 40 45 60 65 85 92 98 103
ABRUZZO |(AQ 45 50 65 70 96 103 115 120
Pz 47 53 70 76 100 103 110 116
BASILICATA |MT 50 55 73 80 103 108 120 123
CS
cz
KR 61 66 86 95 125 132 140 148
RC
CALABRIA (VV 65 68 90 95 127 135 142 150
AV
BN
CE
NA
CAMPANIA |SA 42 47 60 65 85 90 95 100
BO 35 40 46 53 65 68 73 78
MO
RE
FC 35 40 48 55 65 70 75 80
FE
RA
RN
RSM
PR 37 42 50 57 68 73 78 83

EMILA R.




PC 38 45 55 60 73 80 87 92
| PN 36 42 50 57 70 75 80 84
uD 38 45 52 60 77 82 87 92
FRIULIV. G. [TS 40 45 60 65 87 92 97 100
| VT 36 40 55 60 67 70 75 80
RI 37 42 53 57 70 76 80 86
LT 37 42 65 68 78 83 86 92
ROM
A 42 50 60 68 87 95 100 105
LAZIO [FR 45 50 65 71 % 95 102 108
SP 35 38 50 56 65 70 73 80
GE
sV 42 50 65 70 95 102 110 13
LIGURIA [IM 46 53 76 81 13 120 127 137
co
LC
LO
MB
M
PV
VA 37 45 53 57 70 78 85 90
MN 37 45 53 60 75 80 85 20
BG
BS
CR 38 45 55 60 73 80 87 92
LOMBARDIA [sO 42 50 65 70 95 102 110 13




MARCHE

AN
AP
FM
MC
PU

37

42

55

60

75

80

86

92

MOLISE

CcB
IS

52

58

78

85

115

120

126

135

PIEMONTE

AL
AT
NO
TO

38

45

55

60

73

80

87

92

BI
vC

40

45

57

62

82

90

96

100

CN

42

50

62

67

90

97

105

108

VB

42

50

65

70

95

102

110

113

PUGLIA

BA
BT

45

53

68

76

97

102

110

113

BR
FG
TA

47

53

76

85

110

115

125

127

LE

50

57

80

87

115

118

130

132

SARDEGNA

CA
Cl

NU
oG
OR
oT
SS
VS

77

87

113

120

175

180

187

192




AG

CL
EN
PA
TP 65 75 100 107 145 150 165 167
CT
ME
RG
SICILIA SR 63 73 95 103 142 146 160 162
Fl
PO
LU
PIPT 32 35 43 48 56 60 65 68
AR
LI
MS 34 38 50 56 65 70 73 80
Si 34 38 50 56 65 70 73 80
TOSCANA |[GR 37 41 56 60 68 73 76 80
BZ
[RENTINO A. A TN 40 46 56 63 80 85 92 97
PG 32 35 43 48 56 60 65 68
UMBRIA |TR 35 38 50 56 65 70 73 80
VAL
D'AOSTA |AO 115 120 143 148 180 186 195 205
PD 35 40 48 55 65 70 75 80
TV
RO
VE 35 40 50 56 67 70 76 80

VENETO




VR 36 42 50 56 70 75 80 84

BL 38 45 52 60 77 82 87 92

\" 37 43 53 60 75 80 86 90
VENEZIA CITTA' 125 125 125 160 160 240 240 240
ISOLE MINORI 67 130 194 257 320 380 440 500
LIVIGNO 110 117 132 137 162 170 177 180
CAMPIONE
D'ITALIA 105 112 120 125 140 145 153 158
GORIZIA 106 112 120 126 145 150 155 160




